f	 Nominal Pressure 25MPa
f	 Bore Sizes 50 to 320mm as standard
f	 Rod Sizes 32 to 220mm as standard
f	 Mounting Dimensions to ISO6022
f	 Absolute position indication options
f	 End of stroke position indication options
f	 Large range of seal options
f	 Multiple piston rod materials and coatings

250 160 126  310 160 163  160 126  M125x4 158 165  4 180
320 200 161  390 200 209 200 162  M160x4 196 215  4
 Spherical rod ends provide maximum misalignment control of all the mounting types
available. Standard configurations contain spherical bearings requiring maintenance, however
maintenance free bearings can be provided on request.
Mill Style Cylinder Catalogue
QH-MILL-1.1.0
10. Spherical Bearing Rod Ends
CYLINDER
BORE Ø
PART
NO
ROD Ø
MM
AV CH CN EF EN EU KK LF N ZO
50 QH-SBRE50
32
37 80 32 35 32 27 M27X2 35 38 4
36
63 QH-SBRE63
40
46 97 40 44.5 40 32 M33X2 40 47 4
45
80 QH-SBRE80
50
57 120 50 54 50 40 M42X2 51 58 4
56
100 QH-SBRE100
63
64 140 63 66 63 52 M48X2 63 70 4
70
125 QH-SBRE125
80
86 180 80 84 80 66 M64X3 76 90 4
90
140 QH-SBRE140
90
91 195 90 92.5 90 72 M72X3 85 100 4
100
160 QH-SBRE160
100
96 210 100 105 100 84 M80X3 94 110 4
110
180 QH-SBRE180
110
106 235 110 117.5 110 88 M90X3 107 125 4
125
200 QH-SBRE200
125
113 260 125 131 125 102 M100X3 124 135 4
140
250 QH-SBRE250
160
126 310 160 163 160 126 M125X4 158 165 4
180
320 QH-SBRE320
200
161 390 200 209 200 162 M160X4 196 215 4
220
14	 Q L D  H Y D R A U L I C S  P T Y  LT D  -   I S O 6 0 2 2  C Y L I N D E R  R A N G E